

Education Faculty

Toilet Block for the Girls

No	Description of Activity	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price/AFN	Total Cost/AFN	Unit Price/ USD	Total Cost / USD	Remarks
1	Excavation	m3	5.84		7000	\$ -	\$ 90.91	
2	Compacted soil for backfilling	m3	9.6	444	4262.4	\$ 5.77	\$ 55.36	
3	Boulder stone	m3	3.6	478	1720.8	\$ 6.21	\$ 22.35	
4	Stone Masonry	m3	10.08	3340	33667.2	\$ 43.38	\$ 437.24	
5	Brick Masonry	m3	17.7	4570	80889	\$ 59.35	\$ 1,050.51	
6	Total PCC	m3	7.4	6200	45880	\$ 80.52	\$ 595.84	
7	Total RCC of Column, beam, ring beam, slab and footing	m3	11.2	16500	184800	\$ 214.29	\$ 2,400.00	
8	Plaster	m2	189	195	36855	\$ 2.53	\$ 478.64	
9	Tile for wall	m2	54.3	410	22263	\$ 5.32	\$ 289.13	Tile size(30x60)cm
10	Ceramic for floor	m2	24	420	10080	\$ 5.45	\$ 130.91	Ceramic size(50x50)cm
11	Bond for tiles and ceramic	bag	300	85	25500	\$ 1.10	\$ 331.17	
12	Filling for tile joints	box	20	55	1100	\$ 0.71	\$ 14.29	
13	cloth (malmal) for cleaning	pcs	4	80	320	\$ 1.04	\$ 4.16	
14	labor cost for tiles and ceramic	m2	15.92	145	2308.4	\$ 1.88	\$ 29.98	
15	Total paint work (2 coats)	m2	136	23.13	6291.36	\$ 0.30	\$ 81.71	
16	Labor cost for paint	m2	136	65	8840	\$ 0.84	\$ 114.81	
17	Eastern Comode	No	4	1000	4000	\$ 12.99	\$ 51.95	
18	Siphon	No	5	200	1000	\$ 2.60	\$ 12.99	
19	Electricity wiring with labor cost	Lum Sum			15000	\$ -	\$ 194.81	
20	Muslim Shower	No	4	700	2800	\$ 9.09	\$ 36.36	
21	Wash basin	No	3	1600	4800	\$ 20.78	\$ 62.34	
22	Labor cost for plumbing and sanitary fittings	Lum Sum	4	2350	9400	\$ 30.52	\$ 122.08	
23	Door (wooden)	No	5	8300	41500	\$ 107.79	\$ 538.96	
24	Miscellaneous (Site cleaning, mobilization, demobilization, spouts and etc)				50000	\$ -	\$ 649.35	
					AFN 600,277.16		\$ 7,795.81	